FUL RECONVEYANCE

BOOK 113 PAGE 697

FILED FOR HECORD
SKAPANI CO. WASH
BY EKAMANIA CO. DITE

THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

		C	ALCTIOR A ARY M. OLSON	
Filed for Record at Request of SAFECOTITLE INS	URANCE COMPANY		MILA. OLOUM	
After Recording Mail to:		W		
Name				
Address				
City and State				
				2 3 3 4
sк-15106(2) 02-06-23-2-0-0113-00		***	22	
The undersigned as trustee under that certain De	eed of Trust, dated	MAY 8	~ ~	1989
in which DALE POWERS AND AN		11 3 3 3		is grantor
andJAMES KENT AND AGA	THA KENT, HUSBAND	AND WIFE		neficiary,
	as Auditor	-2		io
Volume 58 of Mortgages, at page				, m: :
obligations secured by the Deed of Trust has been for	eficiary under said Deed	of Trust a written reques	st to reconvey, reciting	
therato all of the right, title and interest now h	2	- B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B	.5	
TRACT NO. 13 OF COLUMBIA RIVER ESTATE AT PAGE 364 OF BOOK "J" OF MISCELL OF SKAMANIA COUNTY, WASHINGTON; SALE OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION MERIDIAN.	AMEUUS RECORDS, I	UNDER AUDITOR'S	FILE NO. /5656	RECORDS
MERIDIAN.	227 101113111- 2	MORTH, KANGE U	EAST OF THE V	AICCAMETIE
			, ,	
Dated MAY 8 .19 89				
	SA	FECO TITLE INSURANCE (Trustee)	COMPANY	-
· ·	(TX	MAIN		: * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	(Name-Title)	WILLIAMS,	JR, ANTHORYZEI	DAGENT
	Ву	8		•
	(Name-Title)			7
STATE OF WASHINGTON)	STATE OF WASHING	TON)		en e
ss.	COUNTY OF SKA	ANIA } ss	i.	
COUNTY OF)	On this 8TH	day ol MAY		19_89,
On this day personally appeared before me	commissioned and swom	gned, a Notary Public in a personally appeared		
3	LEWIS	_RWILLIAMS,_JR_	·	
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instru-	to me known to be the	AUTHORIZED AGEN	I	_XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
ment, and acknowledged that signed the	instrument to be the free	and voluntary act and deed	d of said corporation, for	the uses and
same as free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned	purposes therein mention authorized to execute the	ed, and on oath stated that	HE IS	
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this			Tee .	
day of 19	Witness on head and	official and a real state of	3	
Resident S		official seal hereite and	to the say and year fir	rst above
Notary Public in and for the State of Washing ington, residing at Indirect S	- amain	and for the state	MHC?	
Flined	Notary Pu	blic in and for the sign	e di Washington,	
SAFECO Stock No. WADT-0007 (Rev. 2-84)	MY COMM	SSION EXPIRES JA	NUARY 22, 1991	